PRUBO GROUP EXEMPTION

INDIVIDUAL BOOSTER GROUP

CHECK OFF LIST

Booster Group Name:

The following documents are included in this package:

Booster Information Sheet
Copy of IRS Letter for EIN#
Updated By-Laws

Narrative of Group Activities
Signed Authorization Form

Three Year Budget

A check payable to PRUBO for the amount listed below:

Gross Receipts — under $10,000
Under $50,000
Under $100,000
Under $200,000

Under $300,000

$50.00
$75.00
$100.00
$175.00

$250.00

Please provide a softcopy and hard copy of your information.



