PRUBO GROUP EXEMPTION

INDIVIDUAL BOOSTER GROUP

CHECK OFF LIST

Booster Group Name: _____

The following documents are included in this package:

Booster Information Sheet	
Copy of IRS Letter for EIN#	
Updated By-Laws	
Narrative of Group Activities	
Signed Authorization Form	
Three Year Budget	<u> </u>

A check payable to PRUBO for the amount listed below:

Gross Receipts – under \$10,000	\$50.00
Under \$50,000	\$75.00
Under \$100,000	\$100.00
Under \$200,000	\$175.00
Under \$300,000	\$250.00

Please provide a softcopy and hard copy of your information.